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Datasheet
TOTAL SOURCE TVH/140TA4400 Semi-Electric Pallet Stacker

Brand: TVH

Short Description

TOTAL SOURCE TVH/140TA4400 semi-electric pallet stacker, 1,500 kg capacity and 3.5 m lift height. 1.5 kW lift motor, 150 Ah battery,
1,150 mm forks; 762 mm width and 1,720 mm length.
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Full Description
TOTAL SOURCE TVH/140TA4400 — Semi-Electric Pallet Stacker

1,500 kg capacity • 3.5 m lift • Compact 762 × 1,720 mm chassis

1,500 kg
Lift 3.5 m
Lift motor 1.5 kW
Battery 150 Ah

The TOTAL SOURCE TVH/140TA4400 is a semi-electric pallet stacker engineered for fast, controlled lifting in tight warehouse aisles
and loading areas. Electric lift with manual travel keeps running costs low while delivering smooth mast control for frequent stacking
and pallet transfers.

With a 1,500 kg rated capacity and 3.5 m lift height, it handles standard pallets and medium-duty loads confidently. Lowered mast
height is 2,280 mm and max height is 4,020 mm. Forks are 1,150 mm long. Chassis measures 762 mm wide and 1,720 mm long for
easy maneuvering.

A 1.5 kW lift motor powered by a 150 Ah battery delivers consistent performance with simple charging and low maintenance. Truck
weight is 570 kg for a stable footprint at height.

Total Source TVH/140TA4400 TypeSemi-Electric Pallet Stacker Capacity1,500 kg Lift height3,500 mm Lowered mast2,280 mm Max
height4,020 mm Fork length1,150 mm Total width762 mm Total length1,720 mm Lift motor1.5 kW Battery150 Ah Weight570 kg
OriginChina DDP Al-Khobar 12 weeks Warranty 12 months
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Technical Specifications

TOTAL SOURCE TVH/140TA4400 Semi-Electric Pallet Stacker

Specification Value

Manufacturer Total Source

Model TVH/140TA4400

Variant code TVH/140TA4400 - SLRSE0005

Type Semi-Electric Pallet Stacker

Country of origin China

Load capacity (kg) 1500

Lift height (mm) 3500

Lowered mast height (mm) 2280

Maximum height (mm) 4020

Fork length (mm) 1150

Total width (mm) 762

Total length (mm) 1720

Power of the lift motor (kW) 1.5

Battery capacity (Ah) 150

Weight (kg) 570
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